LINIA 32

kierunek: Siedlisko - Bielawy

ODJAZDY W DNI NAUKI SZKOLNEJ

Siedlisko szkota
Siedlisko

Pigkne Katy
Rézandwka, petla
Debianka
Radocin

Kierzno

Ustronie

Bielawy

Bielawy szkota

Kierzno

Bielawy, szkota
Bielawy

Ustronie
Rézandwka, petla
Piekne Katy
Siedlisko
Siedlisko szkota

7:00
7:02
7:07
7:09
713
714
7:22

7:22
7:25
7:26
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:38
7:40

8:15
8:17
8:22
8:24
8:28
8:29
8:37

8:37
8:40
8:41
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:53
8:55

13:30
13:32
13:37
13:39
13:43
13:44
13:52

13:52
13:55
13:56
14.00
14:01
14.03
14.08
14:10

14:10
14:12
14:17
14:19

14:20
14:24
14:25

14:29
14:30
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:42
14:44

15:30
15:32
15:37
15:39

15:40
15:44
15:45

15:49
15:50
15:54
15:55
15:57
16:02
16:04



